PATIO AWNINGS, FABRICS & ACCESSORIES
TRAINING
FEBRUARY 2020
 Dometic Awning History
 Patio Awning Family
 Power (and Manual) Patio Awnings
 Power Awning Accessories
 Power (and Manual) Case Awnings

Recording
915 X X ZV V YW W L
MODEL DESIGNATION
803 – single sided vinyl/vinyl
weathershield
848 - double sided vinyl fade/vinyl
weathershield
858 – double sided vinyl fade/metal
weathershield
839-acrylic/metal weathershield only
910 – acrylic/metal weathershield
915 – double sided vinyl fade/vinyl
weathershield
917 – double sided vinyl fade/ metal
weathershield
FABRIC COLOR
LENGTH OF AWNING IN
FEET
FABRIC MATERIAL:  THIS IS THE COLOR THE FABRIC ROLLS UP AGAINST THE COACH
00 = WHITE VINYL WEATHERSHEILD ONLY FOR 803 SERIES
40 = WHITE VINYL WEATHERSHIELD FOR MANUAL/POWER FRTA W/O METAL WEATHERSHIELD
30 = BLACK WEATHERSHIELD FOR CURRENT VINYL FADE FABRIC COLORS: NR=(ONYX) NU=(BARK)
06 = ½ FOOT SIZES FOR POWER AWNINGS
EXAMPLE:
915NR15.300U = 9100 POWER AWNING / ONYX FABRIC / 15 FT. / ROLLS UP BLACK
915NR15C300U = 9100 POWER AWNING /ONYX FABRIC / 15FT. W RGB LED / ROLLS UP BLACK
PACKAGING TYPE
0 = RVA
1 = RETURNABLE (OEM)
2 = NON RETURNABLE (AM)
FINISH COLOR OF
TORSION END CAPS.
MAY ALSO INDICATE
COLOR OF METAL
WEAHTERSHIELD
LED LIGHT STRIP AT
RAIL / OPTIONAL
MANUALS & 9100 P0WER AWNING MODEL BREAKDOWN
37
REMOVE DOT
AND ADD C FOR
RGB LED LIGHTS
9200 POWER AWNING BREAKDOWN
38
MODEL DESIGNATION
5 = Double Sided Vinyl
6 = Single Sided Vinyl
Color Code
(XX) = Double Sided Fabric Color Codes
NR - Onyx
NS - Sandstone, NT - Azure, NU - Bark
NV - Maroon, NW - Meadow Green
Single Sided Fabric Color Codes
PI – Onyx
PH - Sandstone
Weathershield Color Code
0 = Polar White
3 = Black
Endcap Color Code
B = White
U = Black
Y = Led Light
Standard model will have
no letter at the end
X00 # Y
•
92Y XX XX
Length in feet
QUESTIONS
APPENDIX
DOMETIC SUPPORT
Technical Service and Warranty Return Authorization
Dometic brands (US): (800) 216-5115 or (888) 867-4188    Email: techservice@dometic.com